
Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) 

Second Degree BSN 
 

Summer 2025 Second Degree BSN 
Total Applicants 166 
Total Invited 87 

 Overall 
GPA 

 
TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 

GPA 

Non- 
Science 

Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.52 

 
86.7 

 
3.67 

 
3.79 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

 
4.0-3.03 

 
98-78 

 
4.0-3.0 

 
4.0-3.0 

 
Traditional BSN 

 
Spring 2025 Traditional BSN Orlando 

Total Applicants 269 
Total Invited 80 

 Overall 
GPA 

 
TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 

GPA 

Non- 
Science 

Prereq GPA 
Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.78 

 
89.7 

 
3.78 

 
3.89 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

 
3.21-4.0 

 
98.7-80 

 
4.0-3.0 

 
4.0-3.0 

 
                    Fall 2025 Traditional BSN Orlando-Lake Nona 

Total Applicants 408 
Total Invited 140 

 
Overall 
GPA 

 
TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 
GPA 

Non- 
Science 
Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.69 

 
88.2 

 
3.61 

 
3.83 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

 
4.0-3.03 

 
97.3-80 

 
4.0-3.0 

 
4.0-3.08 



Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) 
 
 
 

Fall 2025 Traditional BSN Cocoa 
Total Applicants 408 
Total Invited 54 

 Overall 
GPA TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 

GPA 

Non- 
Science 

Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.52 

 
84.9 

 
3.51 

 
3.66 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

4.0-3.0 95.3-78 4.0-3.0 4.0-3.0 

 
Fall 2025 Traditional BSN Daytona 

Total Applicants 408 
Total Invited 50 

 Overall 
GPA TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 

GPA 

Non- 
Science 

Prereq GPA 
Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.49 

 
81.8 

 
3.42 

 
3.66 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

4.0-3.0 94.7-78 4.0-3.0 4.0-3.0 

Concurrent SSC/UCF and Concurrent VC/UCF 
 

Spring 2025 SSC/UCF Concurrent BSN 
Total Applicants 70 
Total Invited 35 

 Overall 
GPA 

 
TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 

GPA 

Non- 
Science 

Prereq GPA 
Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.39 

 
83.7 

 
3.25 

 
3.53 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

 
3.92-3.01 

 
89.3-78 

 
4.0-2.5 

 
4.0-2.75 



Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) 
 

 
Spring 2025 VC/UCF Concurrent BSN 

Total Applicants 47 
Total Invited 16 

 Overall 
GPA TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 
GPA 

Non- 
Science 
Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.44 

 
83.1 

 
3.26 

 
3.66 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

3.88-3.03 98-78 2.5-4.0 4.0-3.0 

 

Fall 2025 SSC/UCF Concurrent BSN 
Total Applicants 98 
Total Invited 36 

 Overall 
GPA TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 
GPA 

Non- 
Science 
Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.39 

 
84.8 

 
3.32 

 
3.62 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

4.0-3.0 92.7-78 4.0-3.0 4.0-3.0 

 

Fall 2025 VC/UCF Concurrent BSN 
Total Applicants 109 
Total Invited 15 

 Overall 
GPA TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 
GPA 

Non- 
Science 
Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.59 

 
86.7 

 
3.62 

 
3.77 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

4.0-3.2 96.7-78.7 4.0-3.0 4.0-3.0 



Bachelor of Science in Nursing (BSN) 
 

Summer 2025 SSC/UCF Concurrent BSN 
Total Applicants 51 
Total Invited 35 

 Overall 
GPA TEAS 

Science 
Prereq 
GPA 

Non- 
Science 
Prereq GPA 

Admitted 
Student 
Averages 

 
3.48 

 
84.6 

 
3.35 

 
3.69 

Admitted 
Student 
Ranges 

 
4.0-3.01 

 
93.3-78 

 
4.0-2.5 

 
4.0-3.0 

 


