

Second Degree BSN

Summer 2025 Second Degree BSN				
Total Applicants		166		
Total Invited			87	
	Overall GPA	TEAS	Science Prereq GPA	Non- Science Prereq GPA
Admitted Student Averages	3.52	86.7	3.67	3.79
Admitted Student Ranges	4.0-3.03	98-78	4.0-3.0	4.0-3.0

Traditional BSN

Spring 2025 Traditional BSN Orlando				
Total Applicants 269				
Total Invited			80	
	Overall GPA	TEAS	Science Prereq GPA	Non- Science Prereq GPA
Admitted Student Averages	3.78	89.7	3.78	3.89
Admitted Student Ranges	3.21-4.0	98.7-80	4.0-3.0	4.0-3.0

Fall 2025 Traditional BSN Orlando-Lake Nona				
Total Applicants			408	
Total Invited			140	
	Overall GPA	Science Non- TEAS Prereq Science GPA Prereq GPA		
Admitted Student Averages	3.69	88.2	3.61	3.83
Admitted Student Ranges	4.0-3.03	97.3-80	4.0-3.0	4.0-3.08



Fall 2025 Traditional BSN Cocoa				
Total Applicants	ı		408	
Total Invited			54	
	Overall GPA	TEAS	Science Prereq GPA	Non- Science Prereq GPA
Admitted Student Averages	3.52	84.9	3.51	3.66
Admitted Student Ranges	4.0-3.0	95.3-78	4.0-3.0	4.0-3.0

Fall 2025 Traditional BSN Daytona				
Total Applicants	Total Applicants		408	
Total Invited			50	
	Overall GPA	TEAS	Science Prereq GPA	Non- Science Prereq GPA
Admitted Student Averages	3.49	81.8	3.42	3.66
Admitted Student Ranges	4.0-3.0	94.7-78	4.0-3.0	4.0-3.0

Concurrent SSC/UCF and Concurrent VC/UCF

Spring 2025 SSC/UCF Concurrent BSN				
Total Applicants	ı		70	
Total Invited			35	
	Overall		Science	Non-
	GPA	TEAS	Prereq	Science
	GFA		GPA	Prereq GPA
Admitted				
Student	3.39	83.7	3.25	3.53
Averages				
Admitted				
Student	3.92-3.01	89.3-78	4.0-2.5	4.0-2.75
Ranges				



Spring 2025 VC/UCF Concurrent BSN					
Total Applicants	Total Applicants		47		
Total Invited			16		
	Overall GPA	TEAS	Science Prereq GPA	Non- Science Prereq GPA	
Admitted Student Averages	3.44	83.1	3.26	3.66	
Admitted Student Ranges	3.88-3.03	98-78	2.5-4.0	4.0-3.0	

Fall 2025 SSC/UCF Concurrent BSN					
Total Applicants			98		
Total Invited			36		
	Overall GPA	TEAS	Science Prereq GPA	Non- Science Prereq GPA	
Admitted Student Averages	3.39	84.8	3.32	3.62	
Admitted Student Ranges	4.0-3.0	92.7-78	4.0-3.0	4.0-3.0	

Fall 2025 VC/UCF Concurrent BSN					
Total Applicants	ı		109		
Total Invited			15		
	Overall GPA	TEAS	Science Prereq GPA	Non- Science Prereq GPA	
Admitted Student Averages	3.59	86.7	3.62	3.77	
Admitted Student Ranges	4.0-3.2	96.7-78.7	4.0-3.0	4.0-3.0	



Summer 2025 SSC/UCF Concurrent BSN				
Total Applicants			51	
Total Invited			35	
	Overall GPA	TEAS	Science Prereq GPA	Non- Science Prereq GPA
Admitted Student Averages	3.48	84.6	3.35	3.69
Admitted Student Ranges	4.0-3.01	93.3-78	4.0-2.5	4.0-3.0